OVERVIEW

INSIDE

Category IA
Was: $3798
Now: $2082.55
Taxes & Fees: $210.14
Gratuities: $240

OCEANVIEW

Category OA
Was: $4398
Now: $2221.15
Taxes & Fees: $210.14
Gratuities: $240

Category BA
Was: $6598
Now: $3079.65
Taxes & Fees: $210.14
Gratuities: $240

ANTSIRANANA
NOSY BE/NOSY KOMB, PORT LOUIS

POINTE DES GALETS

RICHARDS BAY

CAPE TOWN

PORT ELIZABETH )
(GQEBERHA) L\ [88 Norwegian Dawn
A —

MOSSEL BAY

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Tuesday, March 03 Port Louis, Mauritius 8:00 pm
Wednesday, March 04 Pointe des Galets, Reunion Island 7:00 am 5:00 pm
Thursday, March 05 At Sea
Friday, March 06 Antsiranana, Madagascar 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Saturday, March 07 Nosy Be, Madagascar 7:00 am 3:00 pm
Sunday, March 08 At Sea
Monday, March 09 At Sea
Tuesday, March 10 Richards Bay, South Africa 11:30 am
Wednesday, March 11 Richards Bay, South Africa 6:30 am
Thursday, March 12 Port Elizabeth, South Africa 9:00 am 8:00 pm
Friday, March 13 Mossel Bay, South Africa 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Saturday, March 14 Cape Town, South Africa 8:00 am 6:00 am
Sunday, March 15 Cape Town, South Africa Disembark

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT

Early Bird Deposit: $250 pp (ends 06/01/2024)
Standard Deposit: $400 pp (starts 06/02/2024)
Final Payment: October 15, 2025

Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged.

T L | o

ACCEPTED

TRAVEL PROECTION INSURANCE

Inside:
Oceanview: } (for Pricing

Balcony:
Highly recommended to add

NCL'S CANCELLATION POLICY

Days to Voyage Fee
110 - 91 25%
90 - 61 50%
60 — 31 75%

30 -00 100%



YOUR PACKAGE

Included:

v~ Accommodation as selected

v~ Full meals as offered

v~ Private Cocktail Party

v~ Standard drinks as offered

v~ Entertainment/Activities as programmed
v~ Exercise Fitness as accessible

v~ ASL interpreters

v~ Tour Guide/Host from Deaf Globetrotters

Excluded:

v~ Domestic and/or International airfares

v~ All port, government, & fuel taxes & fees
v~ Prepaid gratuities/tips

v~ Pre-cruise or Post-cruise accommodation
v~ Specialty dining

v~ Alcoholic/Non-alcoholic drinks

v~ Wi-Fi and/or Internet

v~ Passports/Visas

v~ Travel Insurance

Prices are subject to change at any time without notice.



